SHREE JAYENDRAPURI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,BHARUCH
MA SEM-1 Roll Number List for the Academic Year : 2025-2026

Roll No
25MA12001

25MA12002
25MA12003
25MA12004
25MA12005
25MA12006
25MA12007
25MA12008
25MA12009
25MA12010
25MA12011

25MA12012
25MA12013
25MA12014
25MA12015
25MA12016
25MA12017
25MA12018

25MA12019
25MA12020
25MA12021
25MA12022
25MA12023
25MA12024
25MA12025
25MA12026
25MA12027
25MA12028

25MA12029
25MA12030
25MA12031
25MA12032
25MA12033
25MA12034
25MA12035

Form No
117

120
93
65

103

113
99

114
94
77
84

119
104
135
87
96
134
13

101
115
133
137
116
136
108
152
61

146

122
160
168
128
145
147
127

Name of the Student
BHOJAVEEYA AarATIBEN Saturbhai

boricha pankajkumar maheshbhai
Gohil harshita Shaileshbhai
Gohil BIJALBEN Rupsinh

JOSHI Misha Devanandbhai
Mansuri muskan Zakir

Patel Sayma Saeed bhai

Patel Sehjin Hafejsalim

Patel Vidhiben KALPESHBHAI
Rathod Aditya Sinh Vijay sinh

ROHIT BHOOMIKABEN
ISHWARBHAI

Vasava Karinaben Mohanbhai
Vasava Pratimaben Govindbhai
VASAVA KISHANBHAI SHANTIBHAI
VASAVA RUTUBEN SURESHBHAI
VASAVA Vishakha Mukesh bhai
Vasava AAKASH ASHOKBHAI

VASAVA AKANXABEN
CHUNILALBHAI

VASAVA Nehaben Mansingbhai
Vasava Nehaben Yogeshbhai
Vasava Pratikkumar CHHITUBHAI
Vasava Sandhya Sureshbhai
Vasava Yogitaben SURESHBHAI
zala kinjal devendrasinh

ChAudhari rashmikumari rakeshbhai
Diwan Shahin Imran hajrat

Gohil Krupaliben Kamleshbhai

MACHHI MAMTABEN
JAGADISHBHAI

PAREKH HINABEN SURESHBHAI
PARMAR FALGUNI VINODBHAI
PARMAR KAMINI HASMUKHBHAI
Patel Priyankaben Kishorbhai
PRAJAPATI SHIVANI KISHORBHAI
RAJPUT POOJA RAJUBHAI
RANA ROHAN RAJESHBHAI

MJC
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI

GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI

GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI

GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI

MNC

AEC



SHREE JAYENDRAPURI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,BHARUCH
MA SEM-1 Roll Number List for the Academic Year : 2025-2026

Roll No
25MA12036

25MA12037
25MA12038
25MA12039
25MA12040

25MA12041
25MA12042
25MA12043
25MA12044

25MA12045
25MA12046
25MA12047

25MA12048

25MA12049
25MA12050
25MA12051
25MA12052
25MA12053
25MA12054
25MA12055
25MA12056
25MA12057
25MA12058
25MA12059
25MA12060
25MA12061
25MA12062
25MA12063
25MA12064
25MA12065

25MA12066
25MA12067
25MA12068

Form No
153

148
173
95
150

161
126
112
118

167
154
102

110

143
151
178
176
180
179
155
181
129
172
144
149
182
196
197
194
192

198
199
19

Name of the Student
RANGREJ MISBA RIYAJAHMED

Shah Shahin Gulam
vasava Ashishkumar Rajendrabhai
Vasava HEENA SUKDEV BHAI

VASAVA NARESHBHAI
VASANTBHAI

VASAVA NIKITABEN AMBALALBHAI
Vasava Jyotiben SURESHBHAI
vasava kirtiben ghanshyambhai

VASAVA NETALBEN
TARACHANDBHAI

vasava nirjalaben surendrabhai
Vasava PIYUSHKUMAR Pravinbhai

VASAVA PRATIKKUMAR
CHATURBHAI

VASAVA RAJESHBHAI
KARAMSINGBHAI

VASAVA RIYABEN KALPESHBHAI
Vasava Snehalkumari Bhikhabhai
VASAVA TEJASHBHAI PRAFULBHAI
Vasava Vanadanaben Zaverbhai
Patel Nisha Shailesh

PATEL DARSHITABEN YOGESHBHAI
Patel Vanita Vanrajbhai

rana PRITIKABEN VANRAJSINH
TADaVI sonalben JAGDISHBHAI
Vasava Rasilaben Rameshbhai
KHAN TABASSUM JAVIDKHAN
VASAVA Meghnaben Mohanbhai
VASAVA KAUSHIKABEN DIPAKBHAI
Rathod Mahendrasinh Pratapsinh
Rathod Parthivsinh Vijaysinh

Vasava Heenaben Mukeshbhai

VASAVA PRAKASHKUMAR
SOMABHAI

Vasava Amit Mukeshbhai
vasava riyaben gulabsingbhai
RAJ NIKITABEN AJITSINH

MJC
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI

GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI

GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI

GUJARATI
GUJARATI
GUJARATI

MNC

AEC



SHREE JAYENDRAPURI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,BHARUCH
MA SEM-1 Roll Number List for the Academic Year : 2025-2026

Roll No
25MA13001

25MA13002
25MA13003
25MA13004
25MA13005
25MA13006
25MA13007
25MA13008

25MA13009
25MA13010
25MA13011
25MA13012
25MA13013
25MA13014
25MA13015

25MA13016
25MA13017

25MA13018
25MA13019
25MA13020
25MA13021
25MA13022
25MA13023

25MA13024

Form No
58

92
56
109
76
70
30
131

111
66
106
165
164
142
169

14
124

105
125
24
141
187
184

200

Name of the Student
MANSURI moin bhai gafur bhai

maurya shivshankar ramfer

MINAMA DIWAN DITYABHAI
RATHOD PARTHIVSinh VIJAYSINH
RATHOD PRIYANKA PRAVIN BHAI
Vasava Anjanaben Dashrathbhai
VASAVA nitaben NAVJIBHAI

VASAVA AATISHKUMAR
HARESHBHAI

Vasava Payal Babubhai

VASAVA ravinaben rameshbhai
VASAVA SUMITRABEN FULJIBHAI
RAO jayMIN SUKHSVARUPBHAI
shaikh alFaz sahid bhai

VASAVA Gayatri Rajubhai

VASAVA IMANUELKUMAR
Sahdevbhai

Vasava Varunkumar Vanrajbhai

VASAVA PRATIKKUMAR
RAJESHBHAI

VASAVA renukaben gopalbhai
VASAVA SATISHKUMAR RAYSING
VASAVA TEJASVINIBEN KANUBHAI
Vasava VAIBHAVIben Rajubhai
Rupapra Dharaben Durlabhbhai

VASAVA HEMLATABEN
RAMESHBHAI

VASAVA Nikunjkumar Jadiyabhai

MJC
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI

HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI

HINDI
HINDI

HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI
HINDI

HINDI

MNC

AEC



SHREE JAYENDRAPURI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,BHARUCH
MA SEM-1 Roll Number List for the Academic Year : 2025-2026

Roll No
25MA14001

25MA14002
25MA14003
25MA14004
25MA14005
25MA14006
25MA14007
25MA14008
25MA14009
25MA14010
25MA14011
25MA14012

25MA14013
25MA14014
25MA14015
25MA14016
25MA14017

25MA14018
25MA14019
25MA14020
25MA14021
25MA14022

25MA14023
25MA14024

25MA14025
25MA14026
25MA14027
25MA14028
25MA14029
25MA14030
25MA14031

25MA14032
25MA14033
25MA14034

Form No
20

48
67
21
80
63
31
62
34
46
40
64

51
35
32
33
78

55
5
47
74
85

88
68

26
69
79
42
73
86
107

72
140
123

Name of the Student
Ahir Khushbu Ranchhod bhai

AHIR AYUSHI HASMUKHBHAI
Dhimmar Vidhikumari Dhaneshbhai
MAKWANA BHAKTI AMITKUMAR
PANDOR Manisha Dajibhai

Parmar Mansi Dolatsinh

Parmar Priyankaben Bharatbhai
Patanvadiya Shreya Lalitbhai
patel diya rajeshbhai

Patel Jyotikaben Laxmanbhai
Patel Mayuriben Govindbhai

PRAJAPATI DISHABAHEN
ASHWINBHAI

Raj Nirali Ajitsinh

raj ankitaben jayendrasinh

RANA MRUGANKSHI NITINBHAI
Rathod Susmitaben Sanmukhbhai

SOLANKI ADITYAKUMAR
VINODBHAI

Solanki Swetakumari Natvarbhai
Solanki Rohiniben Bhupendrasinh
VASAVA Ravina Ranijit Bhai
vasava asmitaben haribhai

VASAVA NIKITABEN
CHANDRAKANTBHAI

Vasava Pratimaben Natubhai

VASAVA PRIYANSHI BEN TULSHI
BHAI

vasava rajkumar maheshbhai
VASAVA ROSHANI VINOD BHAI
VASAVA ROSHANIBEN RAMUBHAI
VASAVA SAMIT PANKAJBHAI
VASAVA SHIVANI BEN ASHOK BHAI
VASAVA SWETABEN PRAVINBHAI

PATANWADIYA NEHABAN
YOGESHBHAI

Gamit Palak kumari Vinod Bhai
Vasava nishaben Navinbhai
VASAVA Saloniben Mansukhbhai

MJC
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT

MNC

AEC



SHREE JAYENDRAPURI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,BHARUCH
MA SEM-1 Roll Number List for the Academic Year : 2025-2026

Roll No
25MA14035

25MA14036
25MA14037
25MA14038
25MA14039

Form No
41

130
53
171
202

Name of the Student
Vasava Manishakumari Dineshabhai

makvana bhumikaben ranjeetbhai
Parmar Sweety Mahendrabhai
SOLANKI DIYA VINASBHAI

aAhir Komalkumari Ishwarbhai

MJC
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT
SANSKRIT

MNC

AEC



SHREE JAYENDRAPURI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,BHARUCH
MA SEM-1 Roll Number List for the Academic Year : 2025-2026

Roll No
25MA16001

25MA16002
25MA16003
25MA16004
25MA16005
25MA16006
25MA16007
25MA16008
25MA16009

25MA16010
25MA16011
25MA16012
25MA16013
25MA16014
25MA16015
25MA16016
25MA16017
25MA16018
25MA16019
25MA16020
25MA16021
25MA16022
25MA16023
25MA16024
25MA16025
25MA16026
25MA16027
25MA16028
25MA16029
25MA16030
25MA16031
25MA16032
25MA16033
25MA16034
25MA16035
25MA16036

Form No
37

36
52
39
23
82
7
43
44

38
16
11
54
25
10

9
28
45

8
50
90
15
89
12
71
18

121
27
22

139

156
83
17

159

158
98

Name of the Student
GOHIL Nirali Ganpat bhai

Gohil NISHA BEN Harish bhai
Gohil urvashi ben Natvar bhai
Gohil Kinjal Ben Bhagvan bhai
GOHIL POOJABEN MAHESHBHAI
Harijan Priyanshi Bharatbhai
Machhi Vandana Kamleshbhai
PARMAR APEKSHABEN Ratilal

Parmar GAUTAMSINH
RAJENDRASINH

parmar nehaben natvarbhai

Patel AFTAB lbrahim

Patel Bhavikaben Pravinbhai

Patel Ekta Mukeshbhai

Patel Nishthakumari Shashikant bhai
Patel Sahista Igbal

RAJ PRIYA JITENDRASINH

Rana Aksha Mustak bhai

Vasava Hitenkumar Mukeshbhai
VASAVA KHUSHBU CHANDBHAI
Vasava HARNILABEN Rameshbhai
Pandav Sanket Fransisbhai
PARMAR RESHMABEN NAGINBHAI
Parmar KRUTIBEN Shankarbhai
Patel Hemani Shaileshbhai

PATEL Neel Ashvinbhai

dukanwala Fatima hanif

Padhiyar Jaya Ajitbhai

Patel Priya Maheshbhai

saiyed taslimbanu sakirbhai
Chaudhari Jagrutiben Ranchhodbhai
KANU AADIL NIZAMUDDIN

Kureshi Afrojbanu Azazahmed

TENI Fazila Abdul salam

Vasava Hetalben Jagdishbhai
Vasava Nehaxiben Dalsinh

Vasava Sanjana ben Bhavsing bhai

MJC
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

MNC

AEC



SHREE JAYENDRAPURI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,BHARUCH
MA SEM-1 Roll Number List for the Academic Year : 2025-2026

Roll No
25MA16037

25MA16038
25MA16039

25MA16040
25MA16041
25MA16042
25MA16043
25MA16044
25MA16045
25MA16046

Form No
166

157
100

91
185
188
191
201
203
204

Name of the Student
Vasava Vikuxiben Maheshbhai

Vasava Vilpa ben Gangaram bhai

VASAVA BHUMIKABEN
VASANTBHAI

Vasava VANDANA RAMU bhai
Mahla ManishaBen Ramtubhai
Jogyat Sehjan Mahmad Igbal
Vishwakarma POOJA Kaliprasad
Shah Manish AJAYKUMAR
Madhvi jinal Moti bhai

Rathva NIMISHABEN BIJALBHAI

MJC
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

MNC

AEC



